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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME
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 636267 AMENDOLA VITTORIO1 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO19/09/94

 617847 CORRADO GIACOMO2 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO27/03/97

 669965 INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO'3 GS P GIANNONE CASERTA13/11/07

 660329 RUTOLI LUIGI4 POSILLIPO NAPOLI30/04/00

 689458 DEL PRETE DAVIDE5 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA11/11/08

 673587 NACCA DANIEL6 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA18/08/04

 647856 CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA7 SCHERMA CHIAIA05/04/03

 146043 GALLO CARLO8 CS NEDO NADI13/05/89

 617854 VITELLI GENNARO MARIA9 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO01/02/98

 669486 SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO10 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA08/06/09

 698365 ERRICHIELLO ANGELO11 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA14/07/08

 658242 RANIERI UGO ROSARIO12 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI10/03/97

 636098 DIANA EDOARDO13 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO16/02/02

 678954 HEIM MANUEL14 CS NEDO NADI23/02/07

 685316 TONACCI ARISTIDE15 POSILLIPO NAPOLI16/05/06

 684163 GIARDIELLO MATTEO16 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA18/08/08

 636407 LOFFREDO DARIO17 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA13/05/00

 665970 DI LILLO DANILO18 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA22/08/05

 652713 DI SARNO VINCENZO19 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA29/06/02

 664885 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA20 SCHERMA CHIAIA01/05/03

 640803 D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI21 CS NEDO NADI13/04/00

 658911 BERNARDO MARCO22 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI06/07/06

 681153 MARESCA MASSIMILIANO23 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO24/09/05

 684349 PAGANO STEFANO24 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI24/12/07

 684948 KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB25 GS P GIANNONE CASERTA15/11/08

 686805 NATALE PIETRO26 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA08/10/07

 656508 PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLI LEONARDO27 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO25/07/06

 682866 DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO28 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA14/12/09

 647862 FIORE MATTEO29 POSILLIPO NAPOLI28/01/03

 703034 ORMANNI ALESSANDRO30 POSILLIPO NAPOLI07/07/10

 682642 GATTO MARCO31 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA30/06/03

 670937 VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO32 CS NEDO NADI16/02/04

 122719 SPEZZAFERRO ALBERTO MARIA33 IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO19/06/82

 686575 ROMEO DOMENICO34 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA02/01/09

 669698 D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO35 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO18/05/08

 662855 CACCIUNI ANTONIO36 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI28/02/05

 649119 HEIM CHRISTIAN37 POSILLIPO NAPOLI13/02/00

 678397 PRINZO FRANCESCO PAOLO38 CS NEDO NADI02/01/07

 688674 BONAGURA SALVATORE39 ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE14/07/72

 711781 VOLPE GIUSEPPE40 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI07/09/94

 715270 CAMILLERI MATTHIEU41 SCHERMA CHIAIA24/12/75

 664643 TROISE DAVIDE42 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO08/10/07

 664650 ERRICO STEFANO43 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO22/05/08

 667759 SOMMA SALVATORE44 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA18/07/05

 698156 LIBROIA LEONARDO45 CS NEDO NADI17/08/08

 704256 CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MATTEO46 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO05/12/07

 707827 TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRO47 POSILLIPO NAPOLI01/10/05

 695482 MASECCHIA LORENZO48 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA25/08/08

 697342 DE LERMA RICCARDO49 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA09/04/10

 713920 NERESINO ANTONIO50 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA24/01/09

 680720 COPPOLA FEDERICO51 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO10/01/00

 698509 DE SANTIS CARLO52 PODJGYM AVELLINO02/10/88

 702270 MOSCHIANO NICCOLO'53 POSILLIPO NAPOLI09/12/09

 681111 DI DOMENICO ANTONIO54 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA30/01/10

 619476 CRISCUOLO ENRICO55 AD MAIORA SCHERMA02/02/83

 701602 LIUZZI GIANMARCO56 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO01/02/09

 692841 FIORE RICCARDO EMANUELE57 CS NEDO NADI20/10/08

 699290 DI VAIO ENRICO58 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO17/09/09
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 691747 ROSA ALFREDO59 POSILLIPO NAPOLI30/09/06

 677142 SALAMITI MATTEO60 GS P GIANNONE CASERTA22/05/09

 702965 CERINO CARMINE61 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO26/03/08

 685318 ROSIELLO SIMONE62 POSILLIPO NAPOLI08/08/04

 698364 PERONE FRANCESCO63 POSILLIPO NAPOLI25/05/08

 707109 MARTONE ANDREA MARIO64 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO01/10/10

 723366 TORRACA ANDREA65 IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO18/06/08

 715059 DI VINCENZO ALESSANDRO66 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO04/10/96

 651960 CASTIGLIONE SALVATORE67 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO18/07/02

 703432 GALASSO LUIGI EMANUELE68 AD MAIORA SCHERMA24/06/09

 706041 ROSA ANDREA69 POSILLIPO NAPOLI02/10/09

 708717 MERCURIO LUIGI70 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA23/09/10

 714291 GIZZI MARIO71 CS NEDO NADI16/04/07

 697277 BRUCALE FRANCESCO72 CS NEDO NADI10/03/09

 702591 IRIQUIN LEONARDO GASPARE73 CS NEDO NADI17/12/09

 726809 PELUSO MARCO74 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO28/08/08

 704430 FUCCI STEFANO75 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA18/08/10

 670113 SCHIZZO GIUSEPPE76 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA01/01/05

 702267 LANZOLLA FRANCESCO77 POSILLIPO NAPOLI15/05/10

 714555 ROSSI ANDREA78 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA11/05/10

 715943 PASCALE CARMINE79 RAJPUTS29/06/09

 635606 BRINDISI LEOPOLDO FRANCESCO80 AGER NUCERINUS01/07/64

 671328 TRIGGIANO FRANCESCO DAVIDE81 CS NEDO NADI10/05/07

 683886 MORGERA MARCO82 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO12/12/08

 700574 MASINI MARCELLO83 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI01/10/07

 718857 BARONE PASQUALE84 CS NEDO NADI11/03/10

 682821 PARAGLIOLA DANIEL85 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA14/11/06

 717891 D'AGNESE GABRIELE86 CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO16/05/08

 702533 GAGLIARDI LUIGI87 POSILLIPO NAPOLI12/12/09

 708260 PASSARO DANIELE88 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI05/04/05

 704162 MILANO ANDREA89 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA24/04/09

 697265 RUSSILLO MATTIA90 Tanucci Scherma05/04/06

 698766 TUFANO ANDREA91 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA30/09/09

 720503 SCALA CIRO92 IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO01/09/93

 693806 COPPOLA DAVIDE93 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI17/04/08

 669701 FIORENTINO JACOPO94 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA02/07/09

 680177 FIENGO LEONARDO95 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI26/05/08

 707485 D'ELIA LORIS96 RAJPUTS03/10/08

 674861 RENINO CIRO97 IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO15/12/64

 686828 MASSIMO LORENZO98 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA28/05/08

 709109 PIARULLI NICOLAS99 CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI09/06/10

 721579 CIPOLLETTA FRANCESCO100 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA11/10/10

 613505 DIONISIO GIORGIO101 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI20/12/43

 682867 NARDONE TOMMASO FRANCESCO102 IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO17/10/09

 686774 GARGIULO GIUSEPPE103 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA03/09/09
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 2

AMENDOLA VITT - NAPAO (Napoli)

PIGNATELLI IA - NAPAO (Napoli)

DIANA EDOARDO - NAPAO (Napoli)

VINCIGUERRA V - SANN (Salerno)

DI SARNO VINC - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

GALLO CARLO - SANN (Salerno)

KOWALCZYK ALB - CEGIA (Caserta)

VITELLI GENNA - NAPAO (Napoli)

CARIGNANI GIO - NACHI (Napoli)

NATALE PIETRO - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

BERNARDO MARC - NAPOR (Napoli)

ERRICHIELLO A - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

LOMBARDO GIOV - NACHI (Napoli)

RUTOLI LUIGI - NAPOS (Napoli)

ORMANNI ALESS - NAPOS (Napoli)

GIARDIELLO MA - BNBEN (Benevento)

NACCA DANIEL - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

FIORE MATTEO - NAPOS (Napoli)

GATTO MARCO - NAMIS (Napoli)

TONACCI ARIST - NAPOS (Napoli)

CORRADO GIACO - NAPAO (Napoli)

MARESCA MASSI - NAPAO (Napoli)

HEIM MANUEL - SANN (Salerno)

LOFFREDO DARI - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

DI LILLO DANI - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

INTARTAGLIA N - CEGIA (Caserta)

PAGANO STEFAN - NAPOR (Napoli)

SANTANGELO AL - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

RANIERI UGO R - NAPOR (Napoli)

D'ARIENZO GIO - SANN (Salerno)

DI GIOVANNI A - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

DEL PRETE DAV - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)
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GIARDIELLO MA - BNBEN (Benevento)

NACCA DANIEL - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

TONACCI ARIST - NAPOS (Napoli)
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HEIM MANUEL - SANN (Salerno)
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GALLO CARLO - SANN (Salerno)

CARIGNANI GIO - NACHI (Napoli)

RUTOLI LUIGI - NAPOS (Napoli)

NACCA DANIEL - CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

CORRADO GIACO - NAPAO (Napoli)
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RUTOLI LUIGI - NAPOS (Napoli)
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CORRADO GIACO - NAPAO (Napoli)

15

14

AMENDOLA VITT - NAPAO (Napoli)
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 1

 65

AMENDOLA VITTORIO-NAPAO (Napoli)

ROSIELLO SIMONE-NAPOS (Napoli)

 15

 6
AMENDOLA VITTORIO-NAPAO (Napoli)F  1
P.

 33

 32

TROISE DAVIDE-NAPAO (Napoli)

PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLI LEONARDO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 10

 15
PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLI LEONARDO-NAPAO (Napoli)F  2
P.

 17

 48

DIANA EDOARDO-NAPAO (Napoli)

COPPOLA FEDERICO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 15

 5
DIANA EDOARDO-NAPAO (Napoli)F  3
P.

 49

 16

VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO-SANN (Salerno)

D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 15

 12
VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO-SANN (Salerno)F  4
P.

 9

 56

DI SARNO VINCENZO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

FIORE RICCARDO EMANUELE-SANN (Salerno)

 15

 9
DI SARNO VINCENZO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  5
P.

 41

 24

CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MATTEO-NAPAO (Napoli)

GALLO CARLO-SANN (Salerno)

 6

 15
GALLO CARLO-SANN (Salerno)F  6
P.

 25

 40

KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB-CEGIA (Caserta)

LIBROIA LEONARDO-SANN (Salerno)

 15

 12
KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB-CEGIA (Caserta)F  7
P.

 72

 8

MARTONE ANDREA MARIO-NAPAO (Napoli)

VITELLI GENNARO MARIA-NAPAO (Napoli)

 8

 15
VITELLI GENNARO MARIA-NAPAO (Napoli)F  8
P.

 5

 69

CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA-NACHI (Napoli)

PERONE FRANCESCO-NAPOS (Napoli)

 15

 12
CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA-NACHI (Napoli)F  9
P.

 37

 28

ERRICO STEFANO-NAPAO (Napoli)

NATALE PIETRO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 5

 15
NATALE PIETRO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  10
P.

 21

 44

BERNARDO MARCO-NAPOR (Napoli)

DE LERMA RICCARDO-BNBEN (Benevento)

 15

 7
BERNARDO MARCO-NAPOR (Napoli)F  11
P.

 53

 12

MOSCHIANO NICCOLO'-NAPOS (Napoli)

ERRICHIELLO ANGELO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 7

 15
ERRICHIELLO ANGELO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  12
P.

 13

 52

LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA-NACHI (Napoli)

DI DOMENICO ANTONIO-BNBEN (Benevento)

 15

 8
LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA-NACHI (Napoli)F  13
P.

 45

 20

RUTOLI LUIGI-NAPOS (Napoli)

HEIM CHRISTIAN-NAPOS (Napoli)

 15

 10
RUTOLI LUIGI-NAPOS (Napoli)F  14
P.

 29

 36

BONAGURA SALVATORE-NAPAR (Napoli)

ORMANNI ALESSANDRO-NAPOS (Napoli)

 11

 15
ORMANNI ALESSANDRO-NAPOS (Napoli)F  15
P.

 61

 4

GIARDIELLO MATTEO-BNBEN (Benevento)

SPEZZAFERRO ALBERTO MARIA-NAMEG (Portici)

 15

 12
GIARDIELLO MATTEO-BNBEN (Benevento)F  16
P.
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 3

 62

NACCA DANIEL-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

SALAMITI MATTEO-CEGIA (Caserta)

 15

 8
NACCA DANIEL-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  17
P.

 35

 30

FIORE MATTEO-NAPOS (Napoli)

VOLPE GIUSEPPE-NAPOR (Napoli)

 15

 9
FIORE MATTEO-NAPOS (Napoli)F  18
P.

 19

 46

CACCIUNI ANTONIO-NAPOR (Napoli)

GATTO MARCO-NAMIS (Napoli)

 14

 15
GATTO MARCO-NAMIS (Napoli)F  19
P.

 51

 14

TONACCI ARISTIDE-NAPOS (Napoli)

ROMEO DOMENICO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 15

 8
TONACCI ARISTIDE-NAPOS (Napoli)F  20
P.

 11

 54

CORRADO GIACOMO-NAPAO (Napoli)

CRISCUOLO ENRICO-SADMA (Scafati)

 15

 5
CORRADO GIACOMO-NAPAO (Napoli)F  21
P.

 43

 22

MASECCHIA LORENZO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

MARESCA MASSIMILIANO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 13

 15
MARESCA MASSIMILIANO-NAPAO (Napoli)F  22
P.

 27

 38

PRINZO FRANCESCO PAOLO-SANN (Salerno)

HEIM MANUEL-SANN (Salerno)

 9

 15
HEIM MANUEL-SANN (Salerno)F  23
P.

 59

 6

ROSA ALFREDO-NAPOS (Napoli)

LOFFREDO DARIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 7

 15
LOFFREDO DARIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  24
P.

 7

 58

DI LILLO DANILO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

DI VAIO ENRICO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 15

 8
DI LILLO DANILO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  25
P.

 39

 26

SOMMA SALVATORE-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO'-CEGIA (Caserta)

 14

 15
INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO'-CEGIA (Caserta)F  26
P.

 23

 42

PAGANO STEFANO-NAPOR (Napoli)

TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRO-NAPOS (Napoli)

 15

 5
PAGANO STEFANO-NAPOR (Napoli)F  27
P.

 55

 10

LIUZZI GIANMARCO-NAPAO (Napoli)

SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 8

 15
SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  28
P.

 15

 50

RANIERI UGO ROSARIO-NAPOR (Napoli)

DE SANTIS CARLO-AVGYM (Avellino)

 15

 3
RANIERI UGO ROSARIO-NAPOR (Napoli)F  29
P.

 47

 18

NERESINO ANTONIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI-SANN (Salerno)

 4

 15
D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI-SANN (Salerno)F  30
P.

 31

 34

CAMILLERI MATTHIEU-NACHI (Napoli)

DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 10

 15
DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  31
P.

 63

 2

CERINO CARMINE-NAPAO (Napoli)

DEL PRETE DAVIDE-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 6

 15
DEL PRETE DAVIDE-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)F  32
P.
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 1

 128

AMENDOLA VITTORIO-NAPAO (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
AMENDOLA VITTORIO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  1
P.

 65

 64

ROSIELLO SIMONE-NAPOS (Napoli)

CASTIGLIONE SALVATORE-NAPAO (Napoli)

 15

 10
ROSIELLO SIMONE-NAPOS (Napoli)H  2
P.

 33

 96

TROISE DAVIDE-NAPAO (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
TROISE DAVIDE-NAPAO (Napoli)H  3
P.

 97

 32

-

PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLI LEONARDO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 0

 0
PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLI LEONARDO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  4
P.

 17

 112

DIANA EDOARDO-NAPAO (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
DIANA EDOARDO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  5
P.

 81

 48

-

COPPOLA FEDERICO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 0

 0
COPPOLA FEDERICO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  6
P.

 49

 80

VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO-SANN (Salerno)

-

 0

 0
VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO-SANN (Salerno)H  7
P.

 113

 16

-

D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 0

 0
D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  8
P.

 9

 120

DI SARNO VINCENZO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

-

 0

 0
DI SARNO VINCENZO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  9
P.

 73

 56

IRIQUIN LEONARDO GASPARE-SANN (Salerno)

FIORE RICCARDO EMANUELE-SANN (Salerno)

 7

 15
FIORE RICCARDO EMANUELE-SANN (Salerno)H  10
P.

 41

 88

CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MATTEO-NAPAO (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MATTEO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  11
P.

 105

 24

-

GALLO CARLO-SANN (Salerno)

 0

 0
GALLO CARLO-SANN (Salerno)H  12
P.

 25

 104

KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB-CEGIA (Caserta)

-

 0

 0
KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB-CEGIA (Caserta)H  13
P.

 89

 40

-

LIBROIA LEONARDO-SANN (Salerno)

 0

 0
LIBROIA LEONARDO-SANN (Salerno)H  14
P.

 57

 72

TORRACA ANDREA-NAMEG (Portici)

MARTONE ANDREA MARIO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 12

 15
MARTONE ANDREA MARIO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  15
P.

 121

 8

-

VITELLI GENNARO MARIA-NAPAO (Napoli)

 0

 0
VITELLI GENNARO MARIA-NAPAO (Napoli)H  16
P.
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 5

 124

CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA-NACHI (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA-NACHI (Napoli)H  17
P.

 69

 60

PERONE FRANCESCO-NAPOS (Napoli)

DI VINCENZO ALESSANDRO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 15

 7
PERONE FRANCESCO-NAPOS (Napoli)H  18
P.

 37

 92

ERRICO STEFANO-NAPAO (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
ERRICO STEFANO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  19
P.

 101

 28

-

NATALE PIETRO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 0

 0
NATALE PIETRO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  20
P.

 21

 108

BERNARDO MARCO-NAPOR (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
BERNARDO MARCO-NAPOR (Napoli)H  21
P.

 85

 44

-

DE LERMA RICCARDO-BNBEN (Benevento)

 0

 0
DE LERMA RICCARDO-BNBEN (Benevento)H  22
P.

 53

 76

MOSCHIANO NICCOLO'-NAPOS (Napoli)

SCHIZZO GIUSEPPE-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 15

 14
MOSCHIANO NICCOLO'-NAPOS (Napoli)H  23
P.

 117

 12

-

ERRICHIELLO ANGELO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 0

 0
ERRICHIELLO ANGELO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  24
P.

 13

 116

LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA-NACHI (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA-NACHI (Napoli)H  25
P.

 77

 52

LANZOLLA FRANCESCO-NAPOS (Napoli)

DI DOMENICO ANTONIO-BNBEN (Benevento)

 5

 15
DI DOMENICO ANTONIO-BNBEN (Benevento)H  26
P.

 45

 84

RUTOLI LUIGI-NAPOS (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
RUTOLI LUIGI-NAPOS (Napoli)H  27
P.

 109

 20

-

HEIM CHRISTIAN-NAPOS (Napoli)

 0

 0
HEIM CHRISTIAN-NAPOS (Napoli)H  28
P.

 29

 100

BONAGURA SALVATORE-NAPAR (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
BONAGURA SALVATORE-NAPAR (Napoli)H  29
P.

 93

 36

-

ORMANNI ALESSANDRO-NAPOS (Napoli)

 0

 0
ORMANNI ALESSANDRO-NAPOS (Napoli)H  30
P.

 61

 68

GIARDIELLO MATTEO-BNBEN (Benevento)

MERCURIO LUIGI-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 15

 12
GIARDIELLO MATTEO-BNBEN (Benevento)H  31
P.

 125

 4

-

SPEZZAFERRO ALBERTO MARIA-NAMEG (Portici)

 0

 0
SPEZZAFERRO ALBERTO MARIA-NAMEG (Portici)H  32
P.
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 3

 126

NACCA DANIEL-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

-

 0

 0
NACCA DANIEL-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  33
P.

 67

 62

ROSA ANDREA-NAPOS (Napoli)

SALAMITI MATTEO-CEGIA (Caserta)

 14

 15
SALAMITI MATTEO-CEGIA (Caserta)H  34
P.

 35

 94

FIORE MATTEO-NAPOS (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
FIORE MATTEO-NAPOS (Napoli)H  35
P.

 99

 30

-

VOLPE GIUSEPPE-NAPOR (Napoli)

 0

 0
VOLPE GIUSEPPE-NAPOR (Napoli)H  36
P.

 19

 110

CACCIUNI ANTONIO-NAPOR (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
CACCIUNI ANTONIO-NAPOR (Napoli)H  37
P.

 83

 46

-

GATTO MARCO-NAMIS (Napoli)

 0

 0
GATTO MARCO-NAMIS (Napoli)H  38
P.

 51

 78

TONACCI ARISTIDE-NAPOS (Napoli)

ROSSI ANDREA-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 15

 6
TONACCI ARISTIDE-NAPOS (Napoli)H  39
P.

 115

 14

-

ROMEO DOMENICO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 0

 0
ROMEO DOMENICO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  40
P.

 11

 118

CORRADO GIACOMO-NAPAO (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
CORRADO GIACOMO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  41
P.

 75

 54

FUCCI STEFANO-BNBEN (Benevento)

CRISCUOLO ENRICO-SADMA (Scafati)

 10

 15
CRISCUOLO ENRICO-SADMA (Scafati)H  42
P.

 43

 86

MASECCHIA LORENZO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

-

 0

 0
MASECCHIA LORENZO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  43
P.

 107

 22

-

MARESCA MASSIMILIANO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 0

 0
MARESCA MASSIMILIANO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  44
P.

 27

 102

PRINZO FRANCESCO PAOLO-SANN (Salerno)

-

 0

 0
PRINZO FRANCESCO PAOLO-SANN (Salerno)H  45
P.

 91

 38

-

HEIM MANUEL-SANN (Salerno)

 0

 0
HEIM MANUEL-SANN (Salerno)H  46
P.

 59

 70

ROSA ALFREDO-NAPOS (Napoli)

GIZZI MARIO-SANN (Salerno)

 15

 5
ROSA ALFREDO-NAPOS (Napoli)H  47
P.

 123

 6

-

LOFFREDO DARIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 0

 0
LOFFREDO DARIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  48
P.
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 7

 122

DI LILLO DANILO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

-

 0

 0
DI LILLO DANILO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  49
P.

 71

 58

BRUCALE FRANCESCO-SANN (Salerno)

DI VAIO ENRICO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 7

 15
DI VAIO ENRICO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  50
P.

 39

 90

SOMMA SALVATORE-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

-

 0

 0
SOMMA SALVATORE-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  51
P.

 103

 26

-

INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO'-CEGIA (Caserta)

 0

 0
INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO'-CEGIA (Caserta)H  52
P.

 23

 106

PAGANO STEFANO-NAPOR (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
PAGANO STEFANO-NAPOR (Napoli)H  53
P.

 87

 42

-

TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRO-NAPOS (Napoli)

 0

 0
TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRO-NAPOS (Napoli)H  54
P.

 55

 74

LIUZZI GIANMARCO-NAPAO (Napoli)

PELUSO MARCO-NAPAO (Napoli)

 15

 13
LIUZZI GIANMARCO-NAPAO (Napoli)H  55
P.

 119

 10

-

SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 0

 0
SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  56
P.

 15

 114

RANIERI UGO ROSARIO-NAPOR (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
RANIERI UGO ROSARIO-NAPOR (Napoli)H  57
P.

 79

 50

-

DE SANTIS CARLO-AVGYM (Avellino)

 0

 0
DE SANTIS CARLO-AVGYM (Avellino)H  58
P.

 47

 82

NERESINO ANTONIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

-

 0

 0
NERESINO ANTONIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  59
P.

 111

 18

-

D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI-SANN (Salerno)

 0

 0
D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI-SANN (Salerno)H  60
P.

 31

 98

CAMILLERI MATTHIEU-NACHI (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
CAMILLERI MATTHIEU-NACHI (Napoli)H  61
P.

 95

 34

-

DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 0

 0
DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  62
P.

 63

 66

CERINO CARMINE-NAPAO (Napoli)

GALASSO LUIGI EMANUELE-SADMA (Scafati)

 15

 14
CERINO CARMINE-NAPAO (Napoli)H  63
P.

 127

 2

-

DEL PRETE DAVIDE-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)

 0

 0
DEL PRETE DAVIDE-CESAN (San Nicola la Strada)H  64
P.
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 636267 AMENDOLA VITTORIO NAPAO Qualificato 1,00  27  30  3 1 1  2

 689458 DEL PRETE DAVIDE CESAN Qualificato 1,00  21  30  9 2 2  10

 673587 NACCA DANIEL CESAN Qualificato 1,00  20  30  10 3 3  5

 122719 SPEZZAFERRO ALBERTO MARIA NAMEG Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 4 4  7

 647856 CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA NACHI Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 4  12

 636407 LOFFREDO DARIO CESAN Qualificato 1,00  19  27  8 6 6  14

 665970 DI LILLO DANILO CESAN Qualificato 1,00  17  28  11 7 7  1

 617854 VITELLI GENNARO MARIA NAPAO Qualificato 1,00  15  30  15 8 8  4

 652713 DI SARNO VINCENZO CESAN Qualificato 1,00  13  29  16 9 9  8

 669486 SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO CESAN Qualificato 1,00  11  25  14 10 10  15

 617847 CORRADO GIACOMO NAPAO Qualificato 0,83  18  29  11 11 11  3

 698365 ERRICHIELLO ANGELO CESAN Qualificato 0,83  15  27  12 12 12  12

 664885 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA NACHI Qualificato 0,83  15  26  11 13 13  14

 686575 ROMEO DOMENICO CESAN Qualificato 0,83  14  29  15 14 14  11

 658242 RANIERI UGO ROSARIO NAPOR Qualificato 0,83  12  28  16 15 15  4

 669698 D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO NAPAO Qualificato 0,83  12  27  15 16 16  5

 636098 DIANA EDOARDO NAPAO Qualificato 0,83  11  29  18 17 17  11

 640803 D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI SANN Qualificato 0,83  11  28  17 18 18  9

 662855 CACCIUNI ANTONIO NAPOR Qualificato 0,83  11  28  17 18  8

 649119 HEIM CHRISTIAN NAPOS Qualificato 0,83  10  26  16 20 20  10

 658911 BERNARDO MARCO NAPOR Qualificato 0,83  9  28  19 21 21  3

 681153 MARESCA MASSIMILIANO NAPAO Qualificato 0,83  8  26  18 22 22  13

 684349 PAGANO STEFANO NAPOR Qualificato 0,80  13  22  9 23 23  15

 146043 GALLO CARLO SANN Qualificato 0,80  11  24  13 24 24  6

 684948 KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB CEGIA Qualificato 0,67  12  25  13 25 25  1

 669965 INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO' CEGIA Qualificato 0,67  11  27  16 26 26  9

 678397 PRINZO FRANCESCO PAOLO SANN Qualificato 0,67  11  26  15 27 27  10

 686805 NATALE PIETRO CESAN Qualificato 0,67  8  26  18 28 28  13

 688674 BONAGURA SALVATORE NAPAR Qualificato 0,67  8  25  17 29 29  7

 711781 VOLPE GIUSEPPE NAPOR Qualificato 0,67  7  27  20 30 30  13

 715270 CAMILLERI MATTHIEU NACHI Qualificato 0,67  7  24  17 31 31  5

 656508 PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLI LEONARDO NAPAO Qualificato 0,67  6  26  20 32 32  8

 664643 TROISE DAVIDE NAPAO Qualificato 0,67  5  24  19 33 33  12

 682866 DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO CESAN Qualificato 0,67  5  24  19 33  9

 647862 FIORE MATTEO NAPOS Qualificato 0,67  4  21  17 35 35  3

 703034 ORMANNI ALESSANDRO NAPOS Qualificato 0,67  2  24  22 36 36  13

 664650 ERRICO STEFANO NAPAO Qualificato 0,67  2  22  20 37 37  7

 678954 HEIM MANUEL SANN Qualificato 0,67  1  24  23 38 38  11

 667759 SOMMA SALVATORE CESAN Qualificato 0,67  1  22  21 39 39  7

 698156 LIBROIA LEONARDO SANN Qualificato 0,67  0  23  23 40 40  4

 704256 CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MATTEO NAPAO Qualificato 0,67  0  23  23 40  1

 707827 TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRO NAPOS Qualificato 0,67 -2  22  24 42 42  14

 695482 MASECCHIA LORENZO CESAN Qualificato 0,60  5  20  15 43 43  6

 697342 DE LERMA RICCARDO BNBEN Qualificato 0,60  2  20  18 44 44  6

 660329 RUTOLI LUIGI NAPOS Qualificato 0,60  1  17  16 45 45  15

 682642 GATTO MARCO NAMIS Qualificato 0,50  2  22  20 46 46  2

 713920 NERESINO ANTONIO CESAN Qualificato 0,50  1  21  20 47 47  3

 680720 COPPOLA FEDERICO NAPAO Qualificato 0,50  1  19  18 48 48  10

 670937 VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO SANN Qualificato 0,50  0  22  22 49 49  2

 698509 DE SANTIS CARLO AVGYM Qualificato 0,50  0  22  22 49  13

 685316 TONACCI ARISTIDE NAPOS Qualificato 0,50  0  21  21 51 51  1

 681111 DI DOMENICO ANTONIO BNBEN Qualificato 0,50 -1  23  24 52 52  4

 702270 MOSCHIANO NICCOLO' NAPOS Qualificato 0,50 -1  23  24 52  11

 619476 CRISCUOLO ENRICO SADMA Qualificato 0,50 -1  20  21 54 54  2

 701602 LIUZZI GIANMARCO NAPAO Qualificato 0,50 -2  24  26 55 55  1

 692841 FIORE RICCARDO EMANUELE SANN Qualificato 0,50 -3  22  25 56 56  8

 723366 TORRACA ANDREA NAMEG Qualificato 0,50 -3  22  25 56  11

 699290 DI VAIO ENRICO NAPAO Qualificato 0,50 -4  22  26 58 58  9
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 691747 ROSA ALFREDO NAPOS Qualificato 0,50 -4  21  25 59 59  2

 715059 DI VINCENZO ALESSANDRO NAPAO Qualificato 0,50 -4  20  24 60 60  14

 684163 GIARDIELLO MATTEO BNBEN Qualificato 0,50 -6  20  26 61 61  9

 677142 SALAMITI MATTEO CEGIA Qualificato 0,50 -9  17  26 62 62  12

 702965 CERINO CARMINE NAPAO Qualificato 0,40 -1  19  20 63 63  6

 651960 CASTIGLIONE SALVATORE NAPAO Qualificato 0,40 -2  18  20 64 64  15

 685318 ROSIELLO SIMONE NAPOS Qualificato 0,40 -4  15  19 65 65  6

 703432 GALASSO LUIGI EMANUELE SADMA Qualificato 0,33  1  22  21 66 66  3

 706041 ROSA ANDREA NAPOS Qualificato 0,33 -2  22  24 67 67  7

 708717 MERCURIO LUIGI CESAN Qualificato 0,33 -2  21  23 68 68  8

 698364 PERONE FRANCESCO NAPOS Qualificato 0,33 -4  21  25 69 69  4

 714291 GIZZI MARIO SANN Qualificato 0,33 -5  21  26 70 70  5

 697277 BRUCALE FRANCESCO SANN Qualificato 0,33 -5  20  25 71 71  12

 707109 MARTONE ANDREA MARIO NAPAO Qualificato 0,33 -5  20  25 71  9

 702591 IRIQUIN LEONARDO GASPARE SANN Qualificato 0,33 -8  18  26 73 73  3

 726809 PELUSO MARCO NAPAO Qualificato 0,33 -9  17  26 74 74  5

 704430 FUCCI STEFANO BNBEN Qualificato 0,33 -10  16  26 75 75  10

 670113 SCHIZZO GIUSEPPE CESAN Qualificato 0,33 -11  15  26 76 76  2

 702267 LANZOLLA FRANCESCO NAPOS Qualificato 0,33 -12  14  26 77 77  5

 714555 ROSSI ANDREA CESAN Qualificato 0,20 -13  9  22 78 78  6

 715943 PASCALE CARMINE AVRAJ Eliminato 0,20 -15  9  24 79 79  15

 635606 BRINDISI LEOPOLDO FRANCESCO SAAGN Eliminato 0,17 -6  19  25 80 80  1

 671328 TRIGGIANO FRANCESCO DAVIDE SANN Eliminato 0,17 -8  19  27 81 81  7

 683886 MORGERA MARCO NAPAO Eliminato 0,17 -8  18  26 82 82  12

 700574 MASINI MARCELLO NAPOR Eliminato 0,17 -9  18  27 83 83  14

 718857 BARONE PASQUALE SANN Eliminato 0,17 -9  17  26 84 84  14

 682821 PARAGLIOLA DANIEL NAMIS Eliminato 0,17 -10  17  27 85 85  4

 702533 GAGLIARDI LUIGI NAPOS Eliminato 0,17 -10  17  27 85  8

 717891 D'AGNESE GABRIELE NAPAO Eliminato 0,17 -10  17  27 85  14

 697265 RUSSILLO MATTIA NATNU Eliminato 0,17 -11  17  28 88 88  11

 704162 MILANO ANDREA BNBEN Eliminato 0,17 -11  17  28 88  13

 708260 PASSARO DANIELE NAPOR Eliminato 0,17 -11  17  28 88  10

 698766 TUFANO ANDREA CESAN Eliminato 0,17 -13  13  26 91 91  2

 720503 SCALA CIRO NAMEG Eliminato 0,00 -8  17  25 92 92  15

 693806 COPPOLA DAVIDE NAPOR Eliminato 0,00 -11  19  30 93 93  11

 669701 FIORENTINO JACOPO CESAN Eliminato 0,00 -12  18  30 94 94  4

 680177 FIENGO LEONARDO NAPOR Eliminato 0,00 -12  18  30 94  9

 707485 D'ELIA LORIS AVRAJ Eliminato 0,00 -13  16  29 96 96  5

 674861 RENINO CIRO NAMEG Eliminato 0,00 -14  16  30 97 97  13

 686828 MASSIMO LORENZO NAMIS Eliminato 0,00 -15  15  30 98 98  8

 709109 PIARULLI NICOLAS NAPOR Eliminato 0,00 -17  13  30 99 99  12

 721579 CIPOLLETTA FRANCESCO NAMIS Eliminato 0,00 -20  10  30 100 100  7

 613505 DIONISIO GIORGIO NACS Eliminato 0,00 -21  9  30 101 101  1

 682867 NARDONE TOMMASO FRANCESCO NAMEG Eliminato 0,00 -22  8  30 102 102  10

 686774 GARGIULO GIUSEPPE NAMIS Eliminato 0,00 -25  5  30 103 103  3

 630343 ABETE FRANCESCO NAMIS Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  6Assente
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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 LIUZZI GIANMARCO 701602 3 V 4 2 V V  0,500 -2  24NAPAO

 2 DI LILLO DANILO 665970 V V V v3 V V  1,000  17  28CESAN

 3 TONACCI ARISTIDE 685316 3 3 V 1 v4 V  0,500  0  21NAPOS

 4 CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MATTEO 704256 V 2 1 V V V  0,670  0  23NAPAO

 5 KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB 684948 V 1 V 4 V V  0,670  12  25CEGIA

 6 BRINDISI LEOPOLDO FRANCESCO 635606 4 2 3 4 1 V  0,170 -6  19SAAGN

 7 DIONISIO GIORGIO 613505 4 0 2 1 1 1  0,000 -21  9NACS

 2Girone N.

 1 TUFANO ANDREA 698766 0 4 2 2 V 0  0,170 -13  13CESAN

 2 AMENDOLA VITTORIO 636267 V V V V V V  1,000  27  30NAPAO

 3 ROSA ALFREDO 691747 V 0 V V 2 4  0,500 -4  21NAPOS

 4 SCHIZZO GIUSEPPE 670113 v3 1 2 2 V 2  0,330 -11  15CESAN

 5 GATTO MARCO 682642 V 2 4 V 1 V  0,500  2  22NAMIS

 6 VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO 670937 3 0 V 4 V V  0,500  0  22SANN

 7 CRISCUOLO ENRICO 619476 V 0 V V 1 4  0,500 -1  20SADMA

 3Girone N.

 1 GALASSO LUIGI EMANUELE 703432 4 4 V V 2 2  0,330  1  22SADMA

 2 BERNARDO MARCO 658911 V V V V 3 V  0,830  9  28NAPOR

 3 NERESINO ANTONIO 713920 V 4 V V 0 2  0,500  1  21CESAN

 4 IRIQUIN LEONARDO GASPARE 702591 3 1 1 V V 3  0,330 -8  18SANN

 5 GARGIULO GIUSEPPE 686774 0 1 0 3 1 0  0,000 -25  5NAMIS

 6 CORRADO GIACOMO 617847 V V V 4 V V  0,830  18  29NAPAO

 7 FIORE MATTEO 647862 v3 4 V v4 V 0  0,670  4  21NAPOS

 4Girone N.

 1 DI DOMENICO ANTONIO 681111 V 1 3 4 V V  0,500 -1  23BNBEN

 2 FIORENTINO JACOPO 669701 4 2 4 4 2 2  0,000 -12  18CESAN

 3 RANIERI UGO ROSARIO 658242 V V 3 V V V  0,830  12  28NAPOR

 4 VITELLI GENNARO MARIA 617854 V V V V V V  1,000  15  30NAPAO

 5 LIBROIA LEONARDO 698156 V V 3 0 V V  0,670  0  23SANN

 6 PARAGLIOLA DANIEL 682821 2 V 1 2 4 3  0,170 -10  17NAMIS

 7 PERONE FRANCESCO 698364 3 V 4 3 1 V  0,330 -4  21NAPOS
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 5Girone N.

 1 D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO 669698 2 V V V V V  0,830  12  27NAPAO

 2 NACCA DANIEL 673587 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30CESAN

 3 CAMILLERI MATTHIEU 715270 4 0 V V V V  0,670  7  24NACHI

 4 PELUSO MARCO 726809 3 1 0 V V 3  0,330 -9  17NAPAO

 5 GIZZI MARIO 714291 2 4 2 3 V V  0,330 -5  21SANN

 6 D'ELIA LORIS 707485 1 3 3 3 3 3  0,000 -13  16AVRAJ

 7 LANZOLLA FRANCESCO 702267 0 0 2 V 3 v4  0,330 -12  14NAPOS

 6Girone N.

 1 MASECCHIA LORENZO 695482 3 V 2 V 0 V  0,600  5  20CESAN

 2 GALLO CARLO 146043 V V V V 0 4  0,800  11  24SANN

 3 ROSIELLO SIMONE 685318 2 1 V 2 0 V  0,400 -4  15NAPOS

 4 ROSSI ANDREA 714555 V 0 1 3 0 0  0,200 -13  9CESAN

 5 CERINO CARMINE 702965 1 4 V V 0 4  0,400 -1  19NAPAO

 6 ABETE FRANCESCO 630343 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0NAMIS

 7 DE LERMA RICCARDO 697342 2 V 3 V V 0  0,600  2  20BNBEN

 7Girone N.

 1 SPEZZAFERRO ALBERTO MARIA 122719 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30NAMEG

 2 SOMMA SALVATORE 667759 2 V 2 V v3 V  0,670  1  22CESAN

 3 CIPOLLETTA FRANCESCO 721579 2 2 3 2 0 1  0,000 -20  10NAMIS

 4 ERRICO STEFANO 664650 1 V V V 1 V  0,670  2  22NAPAO

 5 TRIGGIANO FRANCESCO DAVIDE 671328 2 4 V 1 4 3  0,170 -8  19SANN

 6 BONAGURA SALVATORE 688674 3 2 V V V V  0,670  8  25NAPAR

 7 ROSA ANDREA 706041 1 3 V 4 V 4  0,330 -2  22NAPOS

 8Girone N.

 1 DI SARNO VINCENZO 652713 V v4 V V V V  1,000  13  29CESAN

 2 PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLILEONARDO 656508 2 V V V 4 V  0,670  6  26NAPAO

 3 FIORE RICCARDO EMANUELE 692841 3 4 V V 0 V  0,500 -3  22SANN

 4 MERCURIO LUIGI 708717 3 2 4 V 2 V  0,330 -2  21CESAN

 5 GAGLIARDI LUIGI 702533 4 2 3 0 3 V  0,170 -10  17NAPOS

 6 CACCIUNI ANTONIO 662855 3 V V V V V  0,830  11  28NAPOR

 7 MASSIMO LORENZO 686828 1 2 4 3 2 3  0,000 -15  15NAMIS
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 9Girone N.

 1 DI VAIO ENRICO 699290 V 2 V 2 3 V  0,500 -4  22NAPAO

 2 INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO' 669965 4 3 V V V V  0,670  11  27CEGIA

 3 D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI 640803 V v4 V V 4 V  0,830  11  28SANN

 4 MARTONE ANDREA MARIO 707109 3 2 3 2 V V  0,330 -5  20NAPAO

 5 DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO 682866 V 3 1 V V V  0,670  5  24CESAN

 6 GIARDIELLO MATTEO 684163 V 1 V 2 2 V  0,500 -6  20BNBEN

 7 FIENGO LEONARDO 680177 4 1 3 3 3 4  0,000 -12  18NAPOR

 10Girone N.

 1 DEL PRETE DAVIDE 689458 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30CESAN

 2 PASSARO DANIELE 708260 1 3 4 3 V 1  0,170 -11  17NAPOR

 3 COPPOLA FEDERICO 680720 0 V 2 V V 2  0,500  1  19NAPAO

 4 HEIM CHRISTIAN 649119 1 V V V V V  0,830  10  26NAPOS

 5 FUCCI STEFANO 704430 3 V 0 2 V 1  0,330 -10  16BNBEN

 6 NARDONE TOMMASO FRANCESCO 682867 0 3 0 1 3 1  0,000 -22  8NAMEG

 7 PRINZO FRANCESCO PAOLO 678397 4 V V 2 V V  0,670  11  26SANN

 11Girone N.

 1 MOSCHIANO NICCOLO' 702270 4 2 2 V V V  0,500 -1  23NAPOS

 2 HEIM MANUEL 678954 V 4 0 V V V  0,670  1  24SANN

 3 DIANA EDOARDO 636098 V V V V 4 V  0,830  11  29NAPAO

 4 ROMEO DOMENICO 686575 V V 4 V V V  0,830  14  29CESAN

 5 COPPOLA DAVIDE 693806 4 3 1 4 4 3  0,000 -11  19NAPOR

 6 TORRACA ANDREA 723366 1 3 V 3 V V  0,500 -3  22NAMEG

 7 RUSSILLO MATTIA 697265 4 3 2 1 V 2  0,170 -11  17NATNU

 12Girone N.

 1 TROISE DAVIDE 664643 3 2 v4 V V V  0,670  5  24NAPAO

 2 CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA 647856 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30NACHI

 3 ERRICHIELLO ANGELO 698365 V 2 V V V V  0,830  15  27CESAN

 4 MORGERA MARCO 683886 3 0 3 4 3 V  0,170 -8  18NAPAO

 5 SALAMITI MATTEO 677142 1 1 0 V V V  0,500 -9  17CEGIA

 6 BRUCALE FRANCESCO 697277 3 1 2 V 4 V  0,330 -5  20SANN

 7 PIARULLI NICOLAS 709109 2 4 0 2 3 2  0,000 -17  13NAPOR
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 13Girone N.

 1 MARESCA MASSIMILIANO 681153 V V V V V 1  0,830  8  26NAPAO

 2 DE SANTIS CARLO 698509 2 V 3 V V 2  0,500  0  22AVGYM

 3 RENINO CIRO 674861 3 1 2 2 4 4  0,000 -14  16NAMEG

 4 ORMANNI ALESSANDRO 703034 3 V V 1 V V  0,670  2  24NAPOS

 5 NATALE PIETRO 686805 2 4 V V V V  0,670  8  26CESAN

 6 MILANO ANDREA 704162 3 2 V 3 1 3  0,170 -11  17BNBEN

 7 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 711781 V V V 4 4 v4  0,670  7  27NAPOR

 14Girone N.

 1 DI VINCENZO ALESSANDRO 715059 4 1 V V 0 V  0,500 -4  20NAPAO

 2 TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRO 707827 V 2 V V 0 V  0,670 -2  22NAPOS

 3 LOFFREDO DARIO 636407 V V V V v2 V  1,000  19  27CESAN

 4 BARONE PASQUALE 718857 3 4 1 2 2 V  0,170 -9  17SANN

 5 D'AGNESE GABRIELE 717891 4 3 2 v3 3 2  0,170 -10  17NAPAO

 6 LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA 664885 V V 1 V V V  0,830  15  26NACHI

 7 MASINI MARCELLO 700574 2 3 1 3 V 4  0,170 -9  18NAPOR

 15Girone N.

 1 PASCALE CARMINE 715943 2 0 2 0 V  0,200 -15  9AVRAJ

 2 CASTIGLIONE SALVATORE 651960 V 3 3 2 V  0,400 -2  18NAPAO

 3 PAGANO STEFANO 684349 V v4 3 V V  0,800  13  22NAPOR

 4 SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO 669486 V V V V V  1,000  11  25CESAN

 5 RUTOLI LUIGI 660329 V V 0 2 V  0,600  1  17NAPOS

 6 SCALA CIRO 720503 4 4 1 4 4  0,000 -8  17NAMEG
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DI LILLO DANILO 22/08/05  665970 271 CESANSI

AMENDOLA VITTORIO 19/09/94  636267 802 NAPAOSI

CORRADO GIACOMO 27/03/97  617847 873 NAPAOSI

VITELLI GENNARO MARIA 01/02/98  617854 904 NAPAOSI

NACCA DANIEL 18/08/04  673587 1005 CESANSI

GALLO CARLO 13/05/89  146043 1046 SANNSI

SPEZZAFERRO ALBERTO MARIA 19/06/82  122719 1197 NAMEGSI

DI SARNO VINCENZO 29/06/02  652713 1298 CESANSI

INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO' 13/11/07  669965 1369 CEGIASI

DEL PRETE DAVIDE 11/11/08  689458 16210 CESANSI

HEIM MANUEL 23/02/07  678954 17311 SANNSI

CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA 05/04/03  647856 20212 NACHISI

MARESCA MASSIMILIANO 24/09/05  681153 21713 NAPAOSI

LOFFREDO DARIO 13/05/00  636407 22114 CESANSI

RUTOLI LUIGI 30/04/00  660329 25715 NAPOSSI

CASTIGLIONE SALVATORE 18/07/02  651960 25816 NAPAOSI

NATALE PIETRO 08/10/07  686805 26817 CESANSI

LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA 01/05/03  664885 27718 NACHISI

ERRICHIELLO ANGELO 14/07/08  698365 30919 CESANSI

DIANA EDOARDO 16/02/02  636098 32920 NAPAOSI

HEIM CHRISTIAN 13/02/00  649119 33621 NAPOSSI

D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI 13/04/00  640803 34122 SANNSI

SOMMA SALVATORE 18/07/05  667759 35323 CESANSI

PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLI LEONARDO 25/07/06  656508 38124 NAPAOSI

ROSIELLO SIMONE 08/08/04  685318 38225 NAPOSSI

CAMILLERI MATTHIEU 24/12/75  715270 40826 NACHISI

PERONE FRANCESCO 25/05/08  698364 41627 NAPOSSI

BERNARDO MARCO 06/07/06  658911 54528 NAPORSI

ROSA ALFREDO 30/09/06  691747 55029 NAPOSSI

TONACCI ARISTIDE 16/05/06  685316 55430 NAPOSSI

KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB 15/11/08  684948 55931 CEGIASI

D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO 18/05/08  669698 56432 NAPAOSI

GATTO MARCO 30/06/03  682642 59433 NAMISSI

CERINO CARMINE 26/03/08  702965 59634 NAPAOSI

GALASSO LUIGI EMANUELE 24/06/09  703432 60735 SADMASI

ERRICO STEFANO 22/05/08  664650 60836 NAPAOSI

PARAGLIOLA DANIEL 14/11/06  682821 60937 NAMISSI

DI VAIO ENRICO 17/09/09  699290 65138 NAPAOSI

ROMEO DOMENICO 02/01/09  686575 70839 CESANSI

FIORE RICCARDO EMANUELE 20/10/08  692841 72640 SANNSI

COPPOLA FEDERICO 10/01/00  680720 72741 NAPAOSI

TROISE DAVIDE 08/10/07  664643 72842 NAPAOSI

DI VINCENZO ALESSANDRO 04/10/96  715059 72943 NAPAOSI

SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO 08/06/09  669486 74644 CESANSI

VOLPE GIUSEPPE 07/09/94  711781 74845 NAPORSI

DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO 14/12/09  682866 74946 CESANSI

PAGANO STEFANO 24/12/07  684349 75047 NAPORSI

LIUZZI GIANMARCO 01/02/09  701602 75148 NAPAOSI

TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRO 01/10/05  707827 75149 NAPOSSI

RENINO CIRO 15/12/64  674861 75350 NAMEGSI

MASECCHIA LORENZO 25/08/08  695482 75451 CESANSI

SALAMITI MATTEO 22/05/09  677142 75452 CEGIASI

MOSCHIANO NICCOLO' 09/12/09  702270 75653 NAPOSSI

PASSARO DANIELE 05/04/05  708260 76954 NAPORSI

GAGLIARDI LUIGI 12/12/09  702533 77455 NAPOSSI

FIORENTINO JACOPO 02/07/09  669701 88756 CESANSI

TRIGGIANO FRANCESCO DAVIDE 10/05/07  671328 92257 SANNSI

GIZZI MARIO 16/04/07  714291 92658 SANNSI
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IRIQUIN LEONARDO GASPARE 17/12/09  702591 98159 SANNSI

TUFANO ANDREA 30/09/09  698766 98260 CESANSI

CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MATTEO 05/12/07  704256 98361 NAPAOSI

NERESINO ANTONIO 24/01/09  713920 1.03462 CESANSI

VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO 16/02/04  670937 1.08063 SANNSI

LIBROIA LEONARDO 17/08/08  698156 1.11164 SANNSI

D'ELIA LORIS 03/10/08  707485 1.12565 AVRAJSI

PRINZO FRANCESCO PAOLO 02/01/07  678397 1.13366 SANNSI

ABETE FRANCESCO 09/12/00  630343 1.13467 NAMISSI

BONAGURA SALVATORE 14/07/72  688674 1.17768 NAPARSI

CACCIUNI ANTONIO 28/02/05  662855 1.18469 NAPORSI

GIARDIELLO MATTEO 18/08/08  684163 1.29470 BNBENSI

BRUCALE FRANCESCO 10/03/09  697277 1.29871 SANNSI

COPPOLA DAVIDE 17/04/08  693806 1.30172 NAPORSI

MILANO ANDREA 24/04/09  704162 1.50773 BNBENSI

D'AGNESE GABRIELE 16/05/08  717891 1.66874 NAPAOSI

PASCALE CARMINE 29/06/09  715943 1.67375 AVRAJSI

SCALA CIRO 01/09/93  720503 1.68276 NAMEGSI

MASINI MARCELLO 01/10/07  700574 1.68377 NAPORSI

DE SANTIS CARLO 02/10/88  698509 1.69178 AVGYMSI

MORGERA MARCO 12/12/08  683886 1.69379 NAPAOSI

FIENGO LEONARDO 26/05/08  680177 1.69480 NAPORSI

ROSA ANDREA 02/10/09  706041 1.69681 NAPOSSI

TORRACA ANDREA 18/06/08  723366 1.70382 NAMEGSI

NARDONE TOMMASO FRANCESCO 17/10/09  682867 1.70583 NAMEGSI

MASSIMO LORENZO 28/05/08  686828 1.81884 NAMISSI

BARONE PASQUALE 11/03/10  718857 9.99985 SANNSI

BRINDISI LEOPOLDO FRANCESC 01/07/64  635606 9.99986 SAAGNSI

CIPOLLETTA FRANCESCO 11/10/10  721579 9.99987 NAMISSI

CRISCUOLO ENRICO 02/02/83  619476 9.99988 SADMASI

DE LERMA RICCARDO 09/04/10  697342 9.99989 BNBENSI

DI DOMENICO ANTONIO 30/01/10  681111 9.99990 BNBENSI

DIONISIO GIORGIO 20/12/43  613505 9.99991 NACSSI

FIORE MATTEO 28/01/03  647862 9.99992 NAPOSSI

FUCCI STEFANO 18/08/10  704430 9.99993 BNBENSI

GARGIULO GIUSEPPE 03/09/09  686774 9.99994 NAMISSI

LANZOLLA FRANCESCO 15/05/10  702267 9.99995 NAPOSSI

MARTONE ANDREA MARIO 01/10/10  707109 9.99996 NAPAOSI

MERCURIO LUIGI 23/09/10  708717 9.99997 CESANSI

ORMANNI ALESSANDRO 07/07/10  703034 9.99998 NAPOSSI

PELUSO MARCO 28/08/08  726809 9.99999 NAPAOSI

PIARULLI NICOLAS 09/06/10  709109 9.999100 NAPORSI

RANIERI UGO ROSARIO 10/03/97  658242 9.999101 NAPORSI

ROSSI ANDREA 11/05/10  714555 9.999102 CESANSI

RUSSILLO MATTIA 05/04/06  697265 9.999103 NATNUSI

SCHIZZO GIUSEPPE 01/01/05  670113 9.999104 CESANSI
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DE SANTIS CARLO 02/10/88 698509  1.691AVGYM-PODJGYM AVELLINO SI

D'ELIA LORIS 03/10/08 707485  1.125AVRAJ-RAJPUTS SI

PASCALE CARMINE 29/06/09 715943  1.673SI

DE LERMA RICCARDO 09/04/10 697342  9.999BNBEN-ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA SI

DI DOMENICO ANTONIO 30/01/10 681111  9.999SI

FUCCI STEFANO 18/08/10 704430  9.999SI

GIARDIELLO MATTEO 18/08/08 684163  1.294SI

MILANO ANDREA 24/04/09 704162  1.507SI

INTARTAGLIA NICCOLO' 13/11/07 669965  136CEGIA-GS P GIANNONE CASERTA SI

KOWALCZYK ALBERT JAKUB 15/11/08 684948  559SI

SALAMITI MATTEO 22/05/09 677142  754SI

DEL PRETE DAVIDE 11/11/08 689458  162CESAN-CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA SI

DI GIOVANNI ANTONIO 14/12/09 682866  749SI

DI LILLO DANILO 22/08/05 665970  27SI

DI SARNO VINCENZO 29/06/02 652713  129SI

ERRICHIELLO ANGELO 14/07/08 698365  309SI

FIORENTINO JACOPO 02/07/09 669701  887SI

LOFFREDO DARIO 13/05/00 636407  221SI

MASECCHIA LORENZO 25/08/08 695482  754SI

MERCURIO LUIGI 23/09/10 708717  9.999SI

NACCA DANIEL 18/08/04 673587  100SI

NATALE PIETRO 08/10/07 686805  268SI

NERESINO ANTONIO 24/01/09 713920  1.034SI

ROMEO DOMENICO 02/01/09 686575  708SI

ROSSI ANDREA 11/05/10 714555  9.999SI

SANTANGELO ALESSANDRO 08/06/09 669486  746SI

SCHIZZO GIUSEPPE 01/01/05 670113  9.999SI

SOMMA SALVATORE 18/07/05 667759  353SI

TUFANO ANDREA 30/09/09 698766  982SI

CAMILLERI MATTHIEU 24/12/75 715270  408NACHI-SCHERMA CHIAIA SI

CARIGNANI GIOVANBATTISTA 05/04/03 647856  202SI

LOMBARDO GIOVANNI MARIA 01/05/03 664885  277SI

DIONISIO GIORGIO 20/12/43 613505  9.999NACS-CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI SI

NARDONE TOMMASO FRANCE 17/10/09 682867  1.705NAMEG-IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO SI

RENINO CIRO 15/12/64 674861  753SI

SCALA CIRO 01/09/93 720503  1.682SI

SPEZZAFERRO ALBERTO MARIA 19/06/82 122719  119SI

TORRACA ANDREA 18/06/08 723366  1.703SI

ABETE FRANCESCO 09/12/00 630343  1.134NAMIS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA SI

CIPOLLETTA FRANCESCO 11/10/10 721579  9.999SI

GARGIULO GIUSEPPE 03/09/09 686774  9.999SI

GATTO MARCO 30/06/03 682642  594SI

MASSIMO LORENZO 28/05/08 686828  1.818SI

PARAGLIOLA DANIEL 14/11/06 682821  609SI

AMENDOLA VITTORIO 19/09/94 636267  80NAPAO-CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO SI

CAPUTO GIUSEPPE MATTEO 05/12/07 704256  983SI

CASTIGLIONE SALVATORE 18/07/02 651960  258SI

CERINO CARMINE 26/03/08 702965  596SI

COPPOLA FEDERICO 10/01/00 680720  727SI

CORRADO GIACOMO 27/03/97 617847  87SI

D'AGNESE GABRIELE 16/05/08 717891  1.668SI

D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO 18/05/08 669698  564SI

DI VAIO ENRICO 17/09/09 699290  651SI

DI VINCENZO ALESSANDRO 04/10/96 715059  729SI

DIANA EDOARDO 16/02/02 636098  329SI

ERRICO STEFANO 22/05/08 664650  608SI

LIUZZI GIANMARCO 01/02/09 701602  751SI

MARESCA MASSIMILIANO 24/09/05 681153  217SI
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MARTONE ANDREA MARIO 01/10/10 707109  9.999NAPAO-CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO SI

MORGERA MARCO 12/12/08 683886  1.693SI

PELUSO MARCO 28/08/08 726809  9.999SI

PIGNATELLI IANNUZ LEONARDO 25/07/06 656508  381SI

TROISE DAVIDE 08/10/07 664643  728SI

VITELLI GENNARO MARIA 01/02/98 617854  90SI

BONAGURA SALVATORE 14/07/72 688674  1.177NAPAR-ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE SI

BERNARDO MARCO 06/07/06 658911  545NAPOR-CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI SI

CACCIUNI ANTONIO 28/02/05 662855  1.184SI

COPPOLA DAVIDE 17/04/08 693806  1.301SI

FIENGO LEONARDO 26/05/08 680177  1.694SI

MASINI MARCELLO 01/10/07 700574  1.683SI

PAGANO STEFANO 24/12/07 684349  750SI

PASSARO DANIELE 05/04/05 708260  769SI

PIARULLI NICOLAS 09/06/10 709109  9.999SI

RANIERI UGO ROSARIO 10/03/97 658242  9.999SI

VOLPE GIUSEPPE 07/09/94 711781  748SI

FIORE MATTEO 28/01/03 647862  9.999NAPOS-POSILLIPO NAPOLI SI

GAGLIARDI LUIGI 12/12/09 702533  774SI

HEIM CHRISTIAN 13/02/00 649119  336SI

LANZOLLA FRANCESCO 15/05/10 702267  9.999SI

MOSCHIANO NICCOLO' 09/12/09 702270  756SI

ORMANNI ALESSANDRO 07/07/10 703034  9.999SI

PERONE FRANCESCO 25/05/08 698364  416SI

ROSA ALFREDO 30/09/06 691747  550SI

ROSA ANDREA 02/10/09 706041  1.696SI

ROSIELLO SIMONE 08/08/04 685318  382SI

RUTOLI LUIGI 30/04/00 660329  257SI

TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRO 01/10/05 707827  751SI

TONACCI ARISTIDE 16/05/06 685316  554SI

RUSSILLO MATTIA 05/04/06 697265  9.999NATNU-Tanucci Scherma SI

BRINDISI LEOPOLDO FRANCE 01/07/64 635606  9.999SAAGN-AGER NUCERINUS SI

CRISCUOLO ENRICO 02/02/83 619476  9.999SADMA-AD MAIORA SCHERMA SI

GALASSO LUIGI EMANUELE 24/06/09 703432  607SI

BARONE PASQUALE 11/03/10 718857  9.999SANN-CS NEDO NADI SI

BRUCALE FRANCESCO 10/03/09 697277  1.298SI

D'ARIENZO GIOVANNI 13/04/00 640803  341SI

FIORE RICCARDO EMANU 20/10/08 692841  726SI

GALLO CARLO 13/05/89 146043  104SI

GIZZI MARIO 16/04/07 714291  926SI

HEIM MANUEL 23/02/07 678954  173SI

IRIQUIN LEONARDO GASPAR 17/12/09 702591  981SI

LIBROIA LEONARDO 17/08/08 698156  1.111SI

PRINZO FRANCESCO PAOLO 02/01/07 678397  1.133SI

TRIGGIANO FRANCESCO DAVID 10/05/07 671328  922SI

VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO 16/02/04 670937  1.080SI
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